RETIREES WITH MEDICARE

Kaiser Senior Advantage Plan

A&B

B Only

Medicare Combination Rates

Subscriber with Medicare

Subscriber with Medicare + Spouse Non-Medicare

Subscriber Non-Medicare + Spouse with Medicare

Subscriber with Medicare + Spouse with Medicare

Subscriber with Medicare + Child Non-Medicare

Subscriber with Medicare + Children Non-Medicare

Subscriber with Medicare + Spouse with Medicare + Child Non-Medicare
Subscriber with Medicare + Spouse Non-Medicare + Child Non-Medicare
Subscriber Non-Medicare + Spouse with Medicare + Child Non-Medicare
Subscriber with Medicare + Spouse with Medicare + Children Non-Medicare
Subscriber with Medicare + Spouse Non-Medicare + Children Non-Medicare
Subscriber Non-Medicare + Spouse with Medicare + Children Non-Medicare
Delta Dental PPO

Single

2 Party

Family

Delta Denta HMO

Single

2 Party

Family

VSP (Available for only 18 months after retirement date)

Single

2 Party

Family

2024 HEALTH INSURANCE RATES

Monthly Premium

$151.85
$463.85

$151.85
$912.26
$912.27
$303.70
$912.26
$1,543.41
$934.85
$1,543.41
$1,543.42
$934.85
$1,543.41
$1,543.42

$51.14
$102.28
$127.85

$15.52
$31.03
$45.78

$7.99

$12.12
$22.15



	Medicare Eligible

