

## 2024 HEALTH INSURANCE RATES RETIREES WITH MEDICARE

	Monthly Premium
Kaiser Senior Advantage Plan	
A & B	\$151.85
B Only	\$463.85
Medicare Combination Rates	
Subscriber with Medicare	\$151.85
Subscriber with Medicare + Spouse Non-Medicare	\$912.26
Subscriber Non-Medicare + Spouse with Medicare	\$912.27
Subscriber with Medicare + Spouse with Medicare	\$303.70
Subscriber with Medicare + Child Non-Medicare	\$912.26
Subscriber with Medicare + Children Non-Medicare	\$1,543.41
Subscriber with Medicare + Spouse with Medicare + Child Non-Medicare	\$934.85
Subscriber with Medicare + Spouse Non-Medicare + Child Non-Medicare	\$1,543.41
Subscriber Non-Medicare + Spouse with Medicare + Child Non-Medicare	\$1,543.42
Subscriber with Medicare + Spouse with Medicare + Children Non-Medicare	\$934.85
Subscriber with Medicare + Spouse Non-Medicare + Children Non-Medicare	\$1,543.41
Subscriber Non-Medicare + Spouse with Medicare + Children Non-Medicare	\$1,543.42
Delta Dental PPO	
Single	\$51.14
2 Party	\$102.28
Family	\$127.85
Delta Denta HMO	
Single	\$15.52
2 Party	\$31.03
Family	\$45.78
VSP (Available for only 18 months after retirement date)	
Single	\$7.99
2 Party	\$12.12
Family	\$22.15